



OFFICIAL LICENSED PRODUCT

ABARTH



INDEX / ÍNDICE

- 01 SAFETY MISSION / MISIÓN SEGURIDAD - P.04**
- 02 SAFETY FOOTWEAR / ZAPATOS SEGURIDAD - P.06**
 - MOD. 595 - P.08
 - MOD. TRUCK PLUS - P.10
 - MOD. SCORPION - P.12
 - MOD. ZEROCENTO - P.14
 - MOD. WELDER - P.16
 - MOD. ESSEESSE - P.18
 - MOD. THUNDER - P.20
- 03 MOD. COMPETIZIONE - P.22**
 - MOD. SPEED - P.24
- 04 OUTSOLES / SUELAS - P.26**
- 05 EUROPEAN SAFETY STANDARDS /
NORMATIVAS EUROPEAS DE SEGURIDAD - P.28**
- 06 INSOLES / PLANTILLAS - P.30**
- 07 GEL INSOLES / PLANTILLAS DE GEL - P.32**
- 08 MARKETING SUPPORT / SOPORTE DE MARKETING - P.34**



POWERED BY

Bator

01

SAFETY MISSION


Bator
MANAGEMENT



La empresa

Bator Management

Bator Management, nace de la experiencia en la comercialización de diferentes tipos de productos designados al sector del bricolaje, ferretería, fontanería, construcción, automoción, suministros industriales, etc.

El deseo de aprovechar la experiencia en estos sectores y una larga carrera profesional en el mundo del calzado de seguridad y ocupacional a través de otras marcas, nos llevó a las ganas de crecer y aprovechar nuestra influencia en el sector de protección laboral obteniendo en 2020 la licencia de la marca ABARTH para diseñar, producir y distribuir calzado de seguridad y ocupacional en los países de la unión europea, con prospección internacional.

Abarth safety shoes

es sinónimo de Comfort

La calidad de un calzado no solo viene representada por los materiales que lo componen, también por la comodidad de este.

En Abarth safety lo tenemos muy claro, valoramos mucho tanto la protección como la comodidad del trabajador, contemplando el pie de este como una parte de su cuerpo esencial que hay que cuidar.

El secreto se encuentra en una combinación técnicamente perfecta de materiales de alta calidad.

La composición de la suela EVA + goma junto a nuestra plantilla interior PALERMO, harán que sus pies permanezcan frescos, protegidos y cómodos durante toda la jornada laboral.

The company

Bator Management

Bator Management, was founded from the experience in the commercialization of different types of products designed for sectors such as DIY, hardware, plumbing, construction, automotive, industrial supplies, etc.

The wish to take advantage of the experience in these sectors, and a long professional career in the world of safety and occupational footwear through other brands, led us to the desire to grow and take advantage of our influence in the labor protection sector, obtaining in 2020 the ABARTH brand license to design, produce and distribute safety and occupational footwear in the countries of the European Union, with international prospecting.

Abarth safety shoes

is synonym of Comfort

The quality of a shoe is not only represented by the materials that make it up, but also by its comfort.

Abarth safety is very clear about it, we highly appreciate both the protection and the comfort of the worker, considering his foot as an essential part of his body that must be taken care of.

The secret lies in a technically perfect combination of high-quality materials. The composition of the EVA + rubber sole together with our PALERMO insole, will keep your feet fresh, protected and comfortable throughout the working day.

02

SAFETY FOOTWEAR

safety & occupational footwear

Protección y moda van de la mano

***Todos los zapatos Abarth se suministran con un par de cordones de recambio (combinación de color con el zapato).**

El calzado de seguridad y ocupacional ABARTH, como sus coches, siguen una línea de alta calidad y de diseño con un estilo urbano y vanguardista. Todos ellos han sido diseñados y creados por nuestro equipo y fabricados bajo los más estrictos controles de calidad que certifican todas sus sofisticadas prestaciones técnicas.



POWERED BY

Bator

Protection and fashion go hand in hand

***All Abarth shoes are supplied with a spare pair of laces (color matched to the shoe).**

ABARTH safety and occupational footwear, like its cars, follow a high quality and design standard with an urban and avant-garde style. All of them have been designed and created by our team and manufactured under the strictest quality controls that certify all their sophisticated technical features.

MOD.595

EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024



**MOD.595
WHITE
LEATHER**

Ref.AB0001WH



**MOD.595
BLACK
NUBUCK**

Ref.AB0001BK



**MOD.595
NAVY
SUEDE**

Ref.AB0001NV



**MOD.595
BLACK/RED
SUEDE**

Ref.AB0001BKRD



**MOD.595
GREY
SUEDE**

Ref.AB0001GR

Special Edition



**MOD.595
CHALLENGE
SUEDE**

Talla /size: 36-50

Ref.AB0001CH

Talla /size: 36-48

S3S

SR-FO

HRO

MOD.595

La línea de calzado Abarth 595 está fabricada en piel o piel de ante, con puntera de fibra de vidrio extra resistente y plantilla textil anti perforación.

Zapato de seguridad S3S, con forro interior de excelente calidad para mejor transpiración.

El zapato destaca por su gran comodidad en sintonía con su ligereza y flexibilidad. Es antimagnético, libre de metal e hidro repelente.

La suela es de E.V.A (Etileno, vinilo y acetato) + goma, la combinación perfecta: mientras que la EVA aporta amortiguación y elasticidad, la goma aporta el máximo agarre de la suela sobre todo tipo de superficies (antideslizamiento SR). La suela es FO resistente a los hidrocarburos, antiestática, con absorción del impacto en el talón y HRO (resistente hasta 300° C).

The Abarth 595 line of footwear is manufactured in leather or suede leather, with an extra resistant fiberglass toe cap and anti-perforation textile insole.

Safety shoe S3S, with excellent quality inner lining for better breathability.

The shoe stands out for its great comfort in tune with its lightness and flexibility. It is antimagnetic, metal-free and water-repellent.

The sole is made of E.V.A (Ethylene, vinyl and acetate) + rubber, the perfect combination: while the E.V.A provides cushioning and elasticity, the rubber provides maximum grip of the sole on all types of surfaces (SR anti-slip). The sole is FO resistant to hydrocarbons, antistatic with shock absorption in the heel and HRO (resistant up to 300 °C).



VERONA
Line

safety & occupational footwear

MOD. TRUCK PLUS

EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024

MOD. TRUCK PLUS

GREY - BLUE



S3S



Ref.AB0006PLUS



MOD. TRUCK PLUS SANDAL

GREY - BLUE



S1PS



Ref.AB0006SA

FERRARA
Line



Talla /size: 39-47

SR-FO

MOD.TRUCK PLUS

La línea de calzado de seguridad Abarth Truck Plus está fabricada en piel de ante y microfibra con micro perforaciones para una mejor transpirabilidad del pie. Con puntera de fibra de vidrio extra resistente y plantilla textil anti perforación.

El modelo Truck Plus Sandal, es un zapato de seguridad S1PS, con orificios laterales cubiertos por una malla transpirable, para una mejor evacuación del calor y para evitar la entrada a posibles objetos pequeños.

El modelo Truck Plus es un zapato de seguridad S3S que además de su forro interior para una mejor evacuación del calor, es hidro repelente.

La línea Truck Plus destaca por su gran transpiración y comodidad en sintonía con su ligereza y flexibilidad. Es un calzado antimagnético y libre de metal. La suela es de PU (Poliuretano mono densidad), antideslizante SR-FO, resistente a los hidrocarburos, antiestático, ESD que garantiza una alta disipación electrostática y con absorción del impacto en el talón.

The Abarth Truck Plus safety footwear line is made of suede and microfiber leather with micro-perforations for enhanced breathability. It features an extra-resistant fiberglass toecap and a puncture-resistant textile insole.

The Truck Plus Sandal model is an S1PS safety shoe with side perforations covered by a breathable mesh for improved heat dissipation and to prevent the entry of possible small objects.

The Truck Plus model is an S3S safety shoe that, in addition to its inner lining for improved heat dissipation, is water-repellent and also ESD-resistant, guaranteeing high electrostatic dissipation.

The Truck Plus line stands out for its excellent breathability and comfort combined with its lightness and flexibility. It is non-magnetic and metal-free. The sole is made of single-density PU (polyurethane), is slip-resistant (SR-FO), hydrocarbon-resistant, anti-static, and provides impact absorption in the heel.



MOD.SCORPION

S3S

SR-FO

HRO

EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024



**MOD.SCORPION
ALTO BLACK**
MICROFIBER + TPU

**MOD.SCORPION
BASSO BLACK**
MICROFIBER + TPU

**MOD.SCORPION
BASSO GREY**
MICROFIBER + TPU

Talla / size: 39-47



Ref.AB0007ALBK



Ref.AB0007BABK



Ref.AB0007BAGR



VERONA
Line

MOD.SCORPION

La línea de calzado Abarth Scorpion S3S, con la parte superior fabricada en microfibra nanotecnológica + TPU que repele el agua y fácil de limpiar, con puntera de fibra de vidrio extra resistente y plantilla textil anti perforación. Calzado antimagnético, libre de metal e hidro repelente, antideslizante SR, resistente a los hidrocarburos FO, antiestático, con absorción del impacto en el talón y ESD.

Los modelos Alto y Basso destacan por su sistema de cierre rotativo sin cordones, para la correcta fijación del calzado y una distribución de la presión, al igual que por su ligereza y flexibilidad. Suela E.V.A (Etileno, vinilo y acetato) + goma, HRO (resistente hasta 300° C).

El modelo Core se ajusta con cordones y la suela es de PU mono densidad, incorporando la plantilla Light Layer, reduciendo el peso de la plantilla textil anti-perforación un 60%.

The Abarth Scorpion S3S footwear line features an upper made of water-repellent, easy-to-clean nanotechnology microfiber and TPU, with an extra-resistant fiberglass toe cap and a puncture-resistant textile insole. These shoes are antimagnetic, metal-free, and water-repellent, with SR slip resistance, FO hydrocarbon resistance, antistatic properties, heel shock absorption, and ESD protection.

The Alto and Basso models stand out for their laceless rotary closure system, ensuring a secure fit and even pressure distribution, as well as their lightness and flexibility. They have an EVA (Ethylene Vinyl Acetate) and rubber sole, HRO (heat resistant up to 300°C).

The Core model features a lace-up closure and a single-density PU sole, incorporating the Light Layer insole, reducing the weight of the anti-perforation textile insole by 60%.

S3S

SR-FO

EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024



**MOD.SCORPION
CORE BLACK**

MICROFIBER + TPU

Talla / size: 39-48



**BARI
Line**

Ref.AB0007COBK

MOD. ZEROCENTO

EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024

Talla / size: 39-47

S3S

SR-FO



**MOD. ZEROCENTO
PARTENZA**
SUEDE



Ref.AB0003PA



**MOD. ZEROCENTO
BASSO**
NUBUCK



Ref.AB0003BA



**MOD. ZEROCENTO
ALTO**
NUBUCK



Ref.AB0003AL



**MOD. ZEROCENTO
X-TREME**
NUBUCK



Ref.AB0003XT

WR

D-UMBRETEX



NÁPOLES
Line

MOD. ZEROCENTO

La línea de calzado Abarth Zerocento está fabricada con puntera de fibra de vidrio extra resistente y plantilla textil anti perforación.

Zapatos y botas de piel de ante y de piel Action Nobuck S3S, con refuerzo de goma en la puntera y en el talón, fabricados con materiales de alta calidad.

Calzado flexible y ligero, que permite al trabajador estar cómodo y seguro al mismo tiempo. Es antimagnético, libre de metal e hidro repelente.

La suela es PU bi-densidad, antideslizante SR, con absorción del impacto en el talón, FO resistente a los hidrocarburos y antiestática con certificación ESD, (excepto el modelo X-Treme).

ESD: garantizan alta disipación electrostática.

WR: Calzado impermeable.

D-Umbretex: Membrana micro porosa aplicada en el revestimiento interior del calzado para una máxima protección contra el agua, siendo impermeable a la vez que transpirable.

The Abarth Zerocento footwear line is manufactured with an extra-resistant fiberglass toe cap and anti-perforation textile insole.

Action Nubuck S3S leather and suede leather shoes and boots, with rubber reinforcement on the toe and heel, made with high-quality materials.

Flexible and light footwear, which allows workers to be comfortable and safe at the same time. Antimagnetic shoes, metal-free, and water-repellent. The sole is bi-density PU, anti-slip SR, with shock absorption in the heel, FO resistant to hydrocarbons, and antistatic with ESD certification. (Except X-Treme model).

ESD: guarantee high electrostatic dissipation.

WR: Waterproof footwear.

D-Umbretex: Micro-porous membrane applied to the inner lining of the shoe for maximum protection against water, being both waterproof and breathable.



MOD. WELDER

EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024



Talla / size: 39-47



MOD. WELDER
BLACK



VERONA
Line

Ref.AB0003WE

S3L

SR-FO

HRO

MOD. WELDER

La línea de calzado Abarth Welder está fabricada con puntera de fibra de vidrio extra resistente y plantilla textil anti perforación.

Botas de piel Action Nobuck S3L, con solapa frontal para proteger de las chispas y partículas incandescentes, sujeción con velcro reforzado. Refuerzo de goma en la puntera y en el talón, fabricados con materiales de alta calidad. Calzado ideal para soldadura.

Calzado flexible y ligero, que permite al trabajador estar cómodo y seguro al mismo tiempo. Es antimagnético, libre de metal e hidro repelente.

La suela es de E.V.A (Etileno, vinilo y acetato) + goma, SR antideslizante, FO resistente a los hidrocarburos, antiestática, con absorción del impacto en el talón y HRO (resistente hasta 300° C).

The Abarth Welder footwear line is manufactured with an extra-resistant fiberglass toe cap and an anti-perforation textile insole.

Action Nubuck S3L leather boot, with front flap to protect from sparks and incandescent particles, fastening with reinforced velcro, with rubber reinforcement on the toe and heel, made with high quality materials. Ideal footwear for welding.

Flexible and light footwear, which allows the worker to be comfortable and safe at the same time. It is antimagnetic, metal-free and water-repellent. The sole is made of E.V.A (Ethylene, vinyl and acetate) + rubber, anti-slip SR, FO resistant to hydrocarbons, antistatic with shock absorption in the heel and HRO (resistant up to 300 °C).



MOD. esseesse

EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024

MOD. esseesse

BLACK



Ref.AB0004BK



VERONA
Line

Talla / size : 39-47

S1PS

SR-FO

HRO

MOD. esseesse

La línea de calzado Abarth esseesse está fabricada con puntera de fibra de vidrio extra resistente y plantilla textil anti perforación.

Calzado S1PS con tejido fabricado con tecnología FLY-KNIT (+ TPU) que utiliza fibras de alta resistencia para crear una parte superior liviana con áreas estratégicas que ofrecen soporte, elasticidad y transpirabilidad. Calzado antimagnético y libre de metal.

La suela es de E.V.A (Etileno, vinilo y acetato) + goma, SR antideslizante, también es FO resistente a los hidrocarburos, antiestática, con absorción del impacto en el talón y HRO (resistente hasta 300 °C).

The Abarth esseesse footwear line is manufactured with an extra-resistant fiberglass toe cap and an anti-perforation textile insole.

S1PS shoe with fabric made with FLY-KNIT material (+TPU) that uses high resistance fibers to create a lightweight upper with strategic areas that offer support, elasticity and breathability.

Antimagnetic and metal free footwear. The sole is made of E.V.A (Ethylene, vinyl and acetate) + rubber anti-slip SR, it is also FO resistant to hydrocarbons, antistatic, with shock absorption in the heel and HRO (resistant up to 300 °C).



MOD. THUNDER



EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024
ASTM F2413



MOD. THUNDER
BLACK



PARMA
Line

Talla / size : 39-48

SB / PL

E / WPA

SR-FO

Ref.AB0008TH

MOD. THUNDER

El zapato de seguridad ABARTH Thunder SB redefine el concepto de protección profesional con un estilo moderno, deportivo y lleno de energía. Fabricado en microfibra + TPU, con puntera de fibra de vidrio, plantilla textil anti perforación que aporta flexibilidad y ligereza sin renunciar a la seguridad, hidro repelente, suela PU bi-densidad, antideslizante SR y resistente a los hidrocarburos FO, libre de metal, transpirable, ultra ligero y con absorción del impacto en el talón.

Además, cuenta con una plantilla interior de poliuretano con efecto memoria, que se adapta a la forma del pie proporcionando una comodidad excepcional incluso en largas jornadas laborales

Inspirado en la deportividad italiana de ABARTH, este modelo combina tecnología, protección y estilo en cada paso. El modelo ABARTH Thunder es la elección ideal para quienes buscan un calzado seguro, ligero y con carácter, preparado para rendir al máximo en cualquier entorno.

The ABARTH Thunder SB safety shoe redefines the concept of professional protection with a modern, sporty, and energetic style. Made of microfiber and TPU, with a fiberglass toecap, it features a perforation-resistant textile insole that provides flexibility and lightness without compromising safety. Water-repellent, bi-density PU outsole is slip-resistant (SR) and hydrocarbon-resistant (FO), metal-free, breathable, ultra-lightweight, and offers impact absorption in the heel.

Furthermore, it has a polyurethane memory foam insole that adapts to the shape of the foot, providing exceptional comfort even during long workdays. Inspired by ABARTH's Italian sporting heritage, this model combines technology, protection, and style with every step. The ABARTH Thunder is the ideal choice for those seeking safe, lightweight, and distinctive footwear, ready to perform at its best in any environment.



MOD.COMPETIZIONE

EN ISO 20347:2022+A1:2024

Talla / size: 36-48

02

SR-FO

HRO

**MOD.COMPETIZIONE
WHITE
LEATHER**



Ref.AB0002WH

**MOD.COMPETIZIONE
NAVY
SUEDE**



Ref.AB0002NV

**MOD.COMPETIZIONE
BLACK
SUEDE**



Ref.AB0002BK

**MOD.COMPETIZIONE
GREY
SUEDE**



Ref.AB0002GR



SIENA
Line

MOD.COMPETIZIONE

Calzado ocupacional O2 de piel o piel de ante, hidro repelente con forro interior de excelente calidad para mejor transpiración.

La línea de calzado ocupacional Abarth Competizione está fabricada sin puntera anti-impacto y sin plantilla anti perforación.

Es el calzado ideal para los trabajadores de sectores como HORECA, cosmética, alimentación, transportistas o cualquier trabajador que soporta largas jornadas de pie.

Para estos sectores son esenciales propiedades en el calzado como la comodidad, acompañada de la ligereza, el antideslizamiento de la suela sobre todo tipo de superficies (SR), la absorción del impacto en el talón y la transpirabilidad del pie.

La suela es de E.V.A (Etileno, vinilo y acetato) + goma, FO resistente a los hidrocarburos, antiestática, SR antideslizante y HRO (resistente hasta 300° C).

Occupational shoes O2 in leather or suede leather, hidro-repellent with an excellent quality inner lining for better breathability.

The Abarth Occupational shoes Competizione line, is manufactured without toe cap and anti-perforation insole.

It is the ideal footwear for workers in sectors such as HORECA, cosmetics, food, logistics or any worker who supports long hours on their feet. For these sectors, properties in footwear such as comfort and water repellent accompanied by lightness, anti-slip sole for all types of surfaces (SR), shock absorption in the heel and breathability of the foot are essential.

The sole is made of E.V.A (Ethylene, vinyl and acetate) + rubber, FO resistant to hydrocarbons, antistatic, SR anti-slip and HRO (resistant up to 300° C).



MOD.SPEED

EN ISO 20347:2022+A1:2024



Talla /size: 39-47

01

SR-FO

HRO

MOD.SPEED BLACK

SUEDE &
SYNTHETIC PU



Ref.AB0005BK

MOD.SPEED KHAKI

SUEDE &
SYNTHETIC PU



Ref.AB0005KK



SIENA
Line

MOD.SPEED

Calzado ocupacional O1 piel de ante y PU sintético, con forro interior de excelente calidad para mejor transpiración.

La línea de calzado ocupacional Abarth Speed está fabricada sin puntera anti-impacto y sin plantilla anti perforación.

Gracias a su empeine con micro perforaciones que favorece a una mejor transpirabilidad. Zapato excelente para los trabajadores de sectores como HORECA, cosmética, alimentación, transportistas o cualquier trabajador que soporta largas jornadas de pie.

Para estos sectores son esenciales propiedades en el calzado como la comodidad, acompañada de la ligereza, el antideslizamiento de la suela sobre todo tipo de superficies SR, la absorción del impacto en el talón y la transpirabilidad del pie.

La suela es de E.V.A (Etileno, vinilo y acetato) + goma, FO resistente a los hidrocarburos, antiestática, SR antideslizante y HRO (resistente hasta 300° C).

Occupational shoes O1 in suede leather and synthetic PU, with an excellent quality inner lining for better breathability.

The Abarth Safety Shoes Speed line is manufactured without toe cap and anti-perforation insole.

Thanks to its instep with micro perforations that offer better breathability. Excellent shoes such as HORECA, cosmetics, food, logistics or any worker who supports long hours on their feet.

For these sectors, properties in footwear such as comfort and accompanied by lightness, SR anti-slip sole for all types of surfaces, shock absorption in the heel and breathability of the foot are essential.

The sole is made of E.V.A (Ethylene, vinyl and acetate) + rubber, FO resistant to hydrocarbons, antistatic and HRO (resistant up to 300° C).



04 OUTSOLES

VERONA LINE

SR-FO

HRO

La composición E.V.A. (Etileno, vinilo y acetato) aporta las mejores cualidades de amortiguación y elasticidad a la suela, dando ligereza y flexibilidad al zapato y, en consecuencia, una gran comodidad. La composición EVA, se complementa con la goma en la parte exterior de la suela generando resistencia y agarre para evitar deslizamientos.

Cumple la máxima certificación de antideslizamiento SR.

Antiestática, con gran absorción del impacto, FO resistente a los hidrocarburos y HRO (resistente hasta 300° C).

Normativa EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024



The composition E.V.A (Ethylene, vinyl and acetate) provides the best qualities of cushioning and elasticity to the sole, giving lightness and flexibility to the shoe and consequently great comfort. The EVA composition is complemented by the rubber on the outside of the sole, generating resistance and grip to prevent slipping. It complies with the maximum SR anti-slip certification.

Antistatic, with great impact absorption, FO resistant to hydrocarbons and HRO (resistant up to 300° C).

Normative EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024

SIENA LINE

SR-FO

HRO

La composición E.V.A. (Etileno, vinilo y acetato) aporta las mejores cualidades de amortiguación y elasticidad a la suela, dando ligereza y flexibilidad al zapato y en consecuencia una gran comodidad. La composición E.V.A, se complementa con la goma en la parte exterior de la suela generando resistencia y agarre para evitar deslizamientos.

Cumple la máxima certificación de antideslizamiento SR.

Antiestática, con gran absorción del impacto, FO resistente a los hidrocarburos y HRO (resistente hasta 300° C).

Normativa EN ISO 20347:2022+A1:2024



The composition E.V.A (Ethylene, vinyl and acetate) provides the best qualities of cushioning and elasticity to the sole, giving lightness and flexibility to the shoe and consequently great comfort. The EVA composition is complemented by the rubber on the outside of the sole, generating resistance and grip to prevent slipping. It complies with the maximum SR anti-slip certification.

Antistatic, with great impact absorption, FO resistant to hydrocarbons and HRO (resistant up to 300° C).

Normativa EN ISO 20347:2022+A1:2024

NÁPOLES LINE

SR-FO

Suela de PU bi-densidad. Con un diseño que aporta un gran agarre a la suela, siendo así antideslizante SR a la vez que ofrece comodidad, ligereza y flexibilidad.

La suela es antiestática, con absorción de impacto en el talón y FO resistente a los hidrocarburos

Normativa EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024

FERRARA LINE

SR-FO

Suela de PU mono densidad. Con un diseño que aporta un gran agarre a la suela, ofrece comodidad, ligereza y flexibilidad. La suela es antiestática, SR antideslizante, con absorción de impacto en el talón y FO resistente a los hidrocarburos.

Normativa EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024



Bi-density PU sole. With a design that provides great grip to the sole, thus being non-slip SR while offering comfort, lightness and flexibility. The sole is antistatic, with shock absorption in the heel and FO resistant to hydrocarbons.

Normative EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024



Mono density PU sole. With a design that provides great grip to the sole, thus being non-slip SR while offering comfort, lightness and flexibility. The sole is antistatic, SR anti-slip, with shock absorption in the heel and FO resistant to hydrocarbons.

Normative EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024

BARI SR-FO LINE

Suela de PU mono densidad. Con un diseño que aporta un gran agarre a la suela, ofrece comodidad, ligereza y flexibilidad. La suela es antiestática, SR antideslizante, con absorción de impacto en el talón y FO resistente a los hidrocarburos.

Normativa EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024



Single-density PU sole. Its design provides excellent grip, comfort, lightness, and flexibility. The sole is antistatic, SR slip-resistant, with heel shock absorption and FO hydrocarbon-resistant.

Normative EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024



Dual-density PU sole, designed to provide extra stability, with a TPU zone that enhances control during dynamic movement. Multidirectional traction, controlled flexibility, increased slip resistance, and a self-cleaning design. Antistatic, with heel shock absorption and hydrocarbon resistance.

Normative EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024

PARMA SR-FO LINE

Suela de PU bi-densidad, cuyo diseño proporciona una estabilidad extra, con la zona de TPU que mejora el control durante el movimiento dinámico. Tracción multidireccional, flexibilidad controlada, mayor resistencia al deslizamiento y diseño autolimpiante. Antiestática, con absorción de impacto en el talón y resistente a los hidrocarburos.

Normativa EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024

05

EUROPEAN SAFETY STANDARDS NORMATIVAS EUROPEAS DE SEGURIDAD

La gama de calzado Abarth, está fabricada conforme al dispositivo de protección individual (EPI) de categoría II con marcado CE en conformidad con la Directiva Europea EN ISO 20345:2022 +A1:2024 / EN ISO 20345:2022 +A1:2024.

La gama de calzado Abarth, está fabricada conforme al dispositivo de protección individual (EPI) de categoría II con marcado CE en conformidad con la Directiva Europea EN ISO 20345:2022 +A1:2024 / EN ISO 20345:2022 +A1:2024.

EN ISO
20345:2022
+A1:2024
S1PS

El calzado de seguridad para todo tipo de actividades desarrolladas en entornos secos, equipado con puntera de protección, plantilla anti-perforación y suela resistente a los hidrocarburos, antideslizante y con absorción del impacto para reducir la energía transmitida por los choques al talón y evitar los daños a largo plazo que dicho impacto puede provocar en la salud del trabajador.

Safety footwear is suitable for all types of activities developed in dry environments, equipped with a protective toe cap, anti-perforation insole and a hydrocarbon resistant sole, non-slip and with shock absorber to reduce the energy transmitted by heel collisions and avoid the long-term damage that this impact can cause on the worker's health.

EN ISO
20345:2022
+A1:2024
S3L

EN ISO
20345:2022
+A1:2024
S3S

El calzado de seguridad está equipado con una cobertura hidro repelente para ofrecer la máxima protección ante el agua y la lluvia, por lo que está específicamente diseñado para trabajadores que desempeñan su tarea en exteriores. Disponen, además, de puntera de protección, suela antideslizante, plantilla anti perforación y sistema de absorción del impacto para proteger al talón.

Safety footwear is equipped with a water repellent cover to offer maximum protection against water and rain, so it is specifically designed for workers who perform their work outdoors. They also have a protective toe cap, anti-slip sole, anti-perforation midsole and shock absorber system to protect the heel.

EN ISO
20345:2022
+A1:2024
S7S

El calzado de seguridad es impermeable, garantizando la máxima protección en ambientes muy exigentes y húmedos, adecuado para trabajo en exteriores, construcción y agricultura. Equipado también con puntera de protección, suela antideslizante, plantilla anti perforación no metálica y absorción del impacto en el talón.

These safety shoes are waterproof, guaranteeing maximum protection in demanding and humid environments, and are suitable for outdoor work, construction, and agriculture. They also feature a protective toecap, slip-resistant sole, non-metallic puncture-resistant insole, and heel impact absorption.

EN ISO
20347:2022
+A1:2024
O1

EN ISO
20347:2022
+A1:2024
O2

El calzado ocupacional, está destinado para aquellos trabajadores que están expuestos a riesgos menores, por lo que no disponen de puntera ni de plantilla anti perforación, estando equipados con una cobertura hidro repelente y suela resistente a los hidrocarburos, antideslizante y con absorción del impacto para proteger el talón.

Occupational safety footwear is intended for those workers who are exposed to minor risks, so they do not have a toe cap and anti-perforation midsole, being equipped with a water-repellent cover and a hydrocarbon resistant sole, nonslip and with shock absorber to protect the heel.

LEYENDA / LEGEND

Especificaciones técnicas / Technical specifications



Puntera fibra de vidrio /
Fiberglass toe cap



Suela resistente a los hidrocarburos /
Resistant to hydrocarbons sole



Suela anti estática / Antistatic sole



Plantilla textil anti perforación /
Anti-perforation textil insole



Repelente al agua / Water repellent



Suela antideslizante / Anti slip sole



Transpirable / Breathable



Libre de metal / Free of metal



Suela HRO resistente a 300° C /
HRO 300° C resistant sole



Malla microfibra / Microfiber mesh



Todos nuestros modelos llevan 1 par de cordones de recambio
All our models come with 1 pair of replacement laces



E.V.A suela exterior (etileno, vinilo, acetato) /
E.V.A outsole (ethylene, vinyl, acetate)



Suela de poliuretano bidensidad /
Bi-density polyurethane sole



Suela de poliuretano monodensidad /
Monodensity polyurethane sole



Zapato de piel / Leather shoes



Ultra ligera / Ultra light



Calzado Flexible / Flexible footwear



Absorción del impacto / Shock absorber



Impermeable / Water-proof



Tejido liviano / Lightweight fabric



Microfibra nobuck / Nubuck microfiber



06 INSOLES

PALERMO PLANTILLA

Las plantillas interiores extraíbles, testadas por un laboratorio podológico, son incorporadas a nuestro calzado porque además de ofrecer comodidad, permiten que los pies transpiren y a la vez amortigüen nuestros pasos protegiendo nuestro cuerpo entero.

PALERMO INSOLE

The removable insoles are tested by our podiatric laboratory, are incorporated into our footwear because, in addition to offering comfort, they allow the feet to breathe and at the same time cushion our steps while protecting our entire body.



ARGENTA MAX PLANTILLA

Las plantillas de PU están fabricadas con un material esponjoso y con memoria elástica, recubierto con tela. Cuentan con una zona debajo del talón que actúa como punto de choque y que brinda una amortiguación extra al pisar, para aliviar el impacto que recibe el talón y ofrecer la máxima comodidad para los pies.

ARGENTA MAX INSOLE

PU insoles are made of a foam and elastic memory material, covered with fabric. They have an area under the heel that acts as a shock point and provides extra cushioning when stepping, to alleviate the impact received by the heel and offer maximum comfort for the feet.





ACCESSORIES

GEL

INSOLE



**Plantilla
de Gel
ABARTH
Performance**

**Gel Insole
ABARTH
Performance**



Tallas 36-41: Ref.ABAC001-36
Tallas 42-47: Ref.ABAC001-42



**Plantilla
de Gel
ABARTH
+PLUS
COMFORT**

**Gel Insole
ABARTH
+PLUS
COMFORT**



Tallas 36-39: Ref.ABAC002-36
Tallas 39-42: Ref.ABAC002-39
Tallas 42-45: Ref.ABAC002-42

PERFORMANCE LINE

Plantilla de gel fabricada con una base de poliuretano y con revestimiento textil en la parte superior. La plantilla cuenta con una serie de perforaciones que permiten la transpiración total del pie.

Por otro lado, la zona del talón está reforzada con una doble capa de gel que amortigua el impacto, ofreciendo comodidad y ligereza al caminar.

Gel insole made with a polyurethane base and with a textile coating on the upper part. The insole has a series of perforations that allow total breathability of the foot.

On the other hand, the heel area is reinforced with a double layer of gel that cushions the impact, offering comfort and lightness when walking.

+ PLUS COMFORT LINE

Plantilla de gel fabricada con una base de poliuretano e inserciones de gel en los puntos críticos de presión, amortiguando el impacto y distribuyendo la presión previniendo los síntomas de pies cansados. Las plantillas llevan revestimiento textil transpirable en la parte superior cuya superficie está cubierta con protuberancias, diseñadas específicamente para producir un efecto de masaje y mejorar la circulación sanguínea.

Gel insole made with a polyurethane base and gel inserts at critical support points, cushioning the impact and distributing pressure, preventing symptoms of tired feet. The insoles have a breathable textile lining on the upper part whose surface is covered with bumps, specifically designed to produce a massage effect and improve blood circulation.



08 MARKETING SUPPORT NOT FOR SALE



Ref.ABMK013

**Bandera
Abarth**

**Abarth safety
Flag**

Ref.ABMK014

**Torre expositor
6 posiciones
(sin bandera)**

**Tower display
6 positions
(without flag)**



**Expositor
mostrador
Scorpion**

Ref.ABMK031

**Tabletop
display
Scorpion**



**Expositor
sobremesa
general**

Ref.ABMK003

**Tabletop
display
general**



Ref.ABMK032

**Silla director
Director chair**

**Gorra
Promocional
Promotional
Cap**



Ref.ABMK005

Ref.ABMK009



**Bolsa promocional
Abarth**

**Promotional
bag Abarth**

NOT FOR SALE

Ref.ABMK006



**Paraguas
Promocional**

**Promotional
umbrella**

Ref.ABMK001



**Silla gaming
Gaming chair**



**Alfombra
Promocional**

**Promotional
Carpet**

Ref.ABMK004
60cm x 40cm

Ref.ABMK007



**TROLLEY
Negro
poliester**

**TROLLEY
Black
polyester**



Ref.ABMK038

**MOCHILA
PROMOCIONAL
poliester**

**BAKPACK
PROMOTIONAL
polyester**

03
26

OFFICIAL LICENSED PRODUCT



POWERED BY



BATOR MANAGEMENT SL

www.bator.tech

info@bator.tech
+34 747 856 276